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Clt Pilote BOROME CAFEIERE DOLE Points

1 COLONNEAU Bruno 25 (1) 25 (1) 25 (1) 75

2 REUNIF Richard 20 (3) 22 (2) 16 (5) 58

3 LEMARCHAND Julien 18 (4) 18 (4) 20 (3) 56

4 BADE Paul 22 (2) 20 (3) - 42

5 MOANDA Rosan - 12 (9) 22 (2) 34

6 PRADEL Régis 14 (7) 13 (8) 4 (17) 31

7 PERSE William 15 (6) 16 (5) - 31

8 NARAYANINSAMY Morgan 7 (14) 4 (17) 18 (4) 29

9 SCHEUBEL Stéphane 13 (8) 10 (11) 2 (19) 25

10 YMANETTE Steeve - 7 (14) 13 (8) 20

11 FISSIER Pascal 9 (12) 9 (12) - 18

12 BARNY Mindjy 12 (9) 6 (15) - 18

13 OLIVIER Nico-Ludgy 5 (16) 11 (10) - 16

14 SAURAYE Steve 16 (5) - - 16

15 FIGARO Firmin - - 15 (6) 15

16 LUCHEL Lyvann - 15 (6) - 15

17 FIGARO Grégory - - 14 (7) 14

18 BENONY Laurry 2 (19) - 12 (9) 14

19 LADIRE Andy Brice - 14 (7) - 14

20 BELLON Diego 3 (18) - 9 (12) 12

21 DUFAY Jeyzmar - - 11 (10) 11

22 MACHIRE Henri - - 10 (11) 10

23 XAVIER Ruddy 10 (11) - - 10

24 HATIL Josias - - 8 (13) 8

25 NAGOU Ronald - 8 (13) - 8

26 EPITER Humphrey 8 (13) - - 8

27 PARAN Jules - - 7 (14) 7

28 ALTIERI Carlo - - 6 (15) 6

29 HAFEKOST Antom 6 (15) - - 6

30 SAMBAR Freddy - - 5 (16) 5

31 DABRICOT Christophe - 5 (16) - 5

32 CLAVIER Jeremy 4 (17) - - 4

33 BAPTISTIDE Harold - - 3 (18) 3

34 JANKY Christian - 3 (18) - 3

35 BOUCHAUT Edwin - 2 (19) - 2

36 MALEAMA Margy - - 1 (20) 1

37 MORVANT Sébastien - 1 (20) - 1

38 GARNIER Gary 1 (20) - - 1
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Clt Num Pilote Manche 1 Manche 2 Manche 3 Points

1 10 REUNIF Richard 22 (2) 25 (1) 22 (2) 69

2 7 LEMARCHAND Julien 20 (3) 20 (3) 25 (1) 65

3 54 SCHEUBEL Stéphane 18 (4) 15 (6) 15 (6) 48

4 16 BADE Paul 25 (1) 22 (2) - 47

5 49 FISSIER Pascal 15 (6) 14 (7) 13 (8) 42

6 24 BOUCHAUT Edwin 12 (9) 11 (10) 10 (11) 33

6 28 LODIN Yoan 13 (8) 9 (12) 11 (10) 33

8 39 JANKY Christian 11 (10) 12 (9) 9 (12) 32

9 13 OLIVIER Nico-Ludgy 14 (7) 16 (5) - 30

10 33 MACHIRE Henri - 10 (11) 18 (4) 28

11 972 VENTOSE Dave 8 (13) 8 (13) 6 (15) 22

12 68 FIGARO Grégory - - 20 (3) 20

13 29 LUCHEL Lyvann - 18 (4) - 18

14 1000 GUILLAUME William 16 (5) - - 16

14 600 CAMALON Johan 9 (12) - 7 (14) 16

14 129 SAMBAR Freddy - - 16 (5) 16

17 90 FISSIER Shanone 10 (11) - 5 (16) 15

18 12 TARDEL Thierry - 6 (15) 8 (13) 14

18 23 MALEAMA Margy - - 14 (7) 14

20 101 DABRICOT Christophe - 13 (8) - 13

21 31 FETAMA Geffrey - - 12 (9) 12

22 200 St MAXIMIN Sébastien - 7 (14) 4 (17) 11

23 151 MERELUS Widdy 7 (14) - - 7
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Clt Pilote BOROME CAFEIERE DOLE Points

1 COLONNEAU Bruno 25 (1) 25 (1) 25 (1) 75

2 BARNY Mindjy 18 (4) 15 (6) 12 (9) 45

3 PRADEL Régis 20 (3) 20 (3) - 40

3 MOANDA Rosan - 18 (4) 22 (2) 40

5 BAPTISTIDE Harold 12 (9) 8 (13) 14 (7) 34

6 NAGOU Ronald - 16 (5) 13 (8) 29

7 ALTIERI Carlo - 13 (8) 15 (6) 28

8 GAREL Sébastien 10 (11) 12 (9) - 22

8 MORVANT Sébastien 8 (13) 14 (7) - 22

8 SAURAYE Steve 22 (2) - - 22

8 LADIRE Andy Brice - 22 (2) - 22

12 GARNIER Gary 14 (7) 6 (15) - 20

12 DUMANOIR Steeve 11 (10) 9 (12) - 20

12 FIGARO Firmin - - 20 (3) 20

15 DUFAY Jeyzmar - - 18 (4) 18

16 EPITER Humphrey 16 (5) - - 16

16 HATIL Josias - - 16 (5) 16

18 HAFEKOST Antom 15 (6) - - 15

19 LEBRETON Vincent 13 (8) - - 13

20 LUDOMIR Hervé - 11 (10) - 11

20 LAURENT Romuald - - 11 (10) 11

22 MONZA Marlon - 10 (11) - 10

22 ALEXIN Reynold - - 10 (11) 10

24 St MAXIMIN Sébastien 9 (12) - - 9

25 FISSIER Pascal - 7 (14) - 7
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Clt Pilote BOROME CAFEIERE DOLE Points

1 NARAYANINSAMY Morgan 20 (3) 20 (3) 25 (1) 65

2 BELLON Diego 18 (4) 18 (4) 18 (4) 54

3 PERSE William 25 (1) 25 (1) - 50

4 YMANETTE Steeve - 22 (2) 22 (2) 44

5 BENONY Laurry 16 (5) - 20 (3) 36

6 BORILOT Daryl - 14 (7) 16 (5) 30

7 FOGGEA Jean Manuel 14 (7) 13 (8) - 27

8 SABAS Jimmy 22 (2) - - 22

9 KANDASSAMY Jean Michel - 16 (5) - 16

10 MORVANT Sébastien 15 (6) - - 15

10 CRAIL Ludwick - 15 (6) - 15
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Clt Pilote BOROME CAFEIERE DOLE Points

1 PRADEL Régis 25 (1) 22 (2) 22 (2) 69

2 CLAVIER Jeremy 22 (2) 25 (1) 16 (5) 63

3 BRUYERE Teddy 20 (3) 20 (3) 20 (3) 60

4 PARAN Jules - - 25 (1) 25

5 TACOU Tafari 18 (4) - - 18

5 IMLOUL-CLAVIER Jessy - 18 (4) - 18

5 XAVIER Ruddy - - 18 (4) 18

8 CHARDON Sébastien 16 (5) - - 16

8 FABRONI Arnaud - 16 (5) - 16

10 LUMAINE Widley 15 (6) - - 15

10 CLAVIER Jimmy - - 15 (6) 15
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Clt Pilote BOROME CAFEIERE DOLE Points

1 MOUNOUSSAMY Julio 25 (1) 25 (1) 25 (1) 75

2 XAVIER Ruddy 22 (2) - - 22


